DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 35.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 25.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 16.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 575.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 750.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 135.00

GRAND TOTAL 885.00
Rupees :  Eight Hundred Eighty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

SIVAGANGAI (SVGA)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3000448957 VALUE 22800.00

E-Waybill No 541932477059

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.